
CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1
1 Cezary Włóka Poland 6 1

38 Michał Majewski Poland 12 2
24 Oskar Nicpoń Poland 18 3
36 Jakub Wójcik Poland 24 4
40 Wojciech Kuchta Poland 30 5
23 Dawid Wójciak Poland 36 6
2 Adrian Bąk Poland 42 7

27 Waldemar Żebrowski Poland 48 8

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  NPC CHAMPIONS CUP PRO QUALIFIER CITY: NOWY DWÓR 
JUNIOR MEN'S PHYSIQUE OPEN CLASS DATE: 24.10.2020



CATEGORY

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1
7 Ivan Prusau Belarus 6 1
9 Wojciech Jędrzejewski Poland 12 2

11 Kazimierz Brutanek Poland 18 3
71 Jorge Nieto Soler Spain 24 4
8 Baranik Ihor Ukraine 30 5

10 Jacek Ambrozik Poland 36 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  NPC CHAMPIONS CUP  PRO QUALIFIER CITY: NOWY DWÓR 
MASTERS MEN'S PHYSIQUE OPEN CLASS DATE: 24.10.2020



DIVISION
UP TO 173CM

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1
67 Fathy Mohhamed Egypt 6 1
13 Damian Kujtkowski Poland 12 2
66 Massine Idbelkacem Morocco 18 3
60 Mohamed Haddadi Morocco 24 4

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  NPC CHAMPIONS CUP PRO QUALIFIER CITY: NOWY DWOR 
MEN'S PHYSIQUE NOVICE CLASS A DATE: 24.10.2020



DIVISION
UP TO 178

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1
62 Marcin Perkowski Poland 6 1
38 Michał Majewski Poland 12 2
63 Edgar Kisler Germany 18 3
20 Daniel Lipiński Poland 24 4
39 Bartosz Damaszke Poland 30 5
40 Wojciech Kuchta Poland 36 6
26 Vishnu Kiran Nayar UK 42 7

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  NPC CHAMPIONS CUP PRO QUALIFIER CITY: NOWY DWOR 
MEN'S PHYSIQUE NOVICE CLASS B DATE: 24.10.2020



DIVISION
UP TO 183

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1
64 Sebastian Mrowca Poland 6 1
41 Paweł Krawiec Poland 12 2
51 Maciej Kierzk Poland 18 3
69 Krzysztof Sobótka Poland 26 4
70 Krzysztof Grudnicki Poland 28 5
37 Aron Raszyński Poland 36 6
61 Ahmed Al -Ruwaijhavi Iraq 42 7

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  NPC CHAMPIONS CUP PRO QUALIFIER CITY: NOWY DWOR 
MEN'S PHYSIQUE NOVICE CLASS C DATE: 24.10.2020



DIVISION
 +183

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1
22 Dawid Jędrzejewski Poland 6 1
35 Jakub Orłowski Poland 12 2
1 Cezary Włóka Poland 18 3

33 Sebastian Bazydło Poland 26 4
9 Wojciech Jędrzejewski Poland 28 5

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  NPC CHAMPIONS CUP PRO QUALIFIER CITY: NOWY DWOR 
MEN'S PHYSIQUE NOVICE CLASS D DATE: 24.10.2020



CATEGORY
UP TO 173CM DEBIUTANCI

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1
13 Damian Kujtkowski Poland 6 1
15 Mateusz Iszczek Poland 12 2
66 Massine Idbelkacem Poland 20 3
21 Patryk Strzelecki Poland 22 4

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  NPC CHAMPIONS CUP PRO QUALIFIER CITY: NOWY DWOR 
MEN'S PHYSIQUE TRUE BEGINNERS CLASS A DATE: 25.10.2020



CATEGORY
UP TO 178 CM DEBIUTANCI

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1
20 Daniel Lipiński Poland 6 1
40 Wojciech Kuchta Poland 12 2
39 Bartosz Damaszke Poland 18 3
16 Mathias Breer Germany 24 4
12 Przemysław Chmielewski Poland 30 5

136 Michał Proch Poland 36 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  NPC CHAMPIONS CUP PRO QUALIFIER CITY: NOWY DWOR 
MEN'S PHYSIQUE TRUE BEGINNERS CLASS B DATE: 25.10.2020



CATEGORY
UP TO 183CM DEBIUTANCI

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1
25 Maciej Małecki Poland 6 1
2 Adrian Bąk Poland 12 2

17 Rafał Bączyk Poland 18 3
27 Waldemar Żebrowski Poland 24 4
61 Ahmed-Al-Ruwajhani Finland 30 5
10 Jacek Ambrozik Poland 36 6
37 Aron Raszyński Poland 42 7

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  NPC CHAMPIONS CUP PRO QUALIFIER CITY: NOWY DWOR 
MEN'S PHYSIQUE TRUE BEGINNERS CLASS C DATE: 25.10.2020



CATEGORY
+183CM DEBIUTANCI

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1
33 Sebastian Bazydło Poland 6 1
23 Dawid Wójciak Poland 12 2
18 Grzegorz Wójcik Poland 18 3
14 Kacper Palacz Poland 24 4

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  NPC CHAMPIONS CUP PRO QUALIFIER CITY: NOWY DWOR 
MEN'S PHYSIQUE TRUE BEGINNERS CLASS D DATE: 25.10.2020



CATEGORY
UP TO 170CM

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1
31 Alberto Chivaccini Italia 6 1
67 Mahmoud Fathy Egypt 12 2
30 Sakawan Ahmed Sweden 18 3
28 James Heath UK 24 4
65 Giuseppe Mangano Italia 32 5
34 Alhassan Mayoyo Tobzi Germany 34 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  NPC CHAMPIONS CUP PRO QUALIFIER CITY: NOWY DWÓR 
MEN'S PHYSIQUE CLASS A DATE: 25.10.2020



CATEGORY
UP TO 173CM

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1
13 Damian Kujtkowski Poland 6 1
29 Timur Abdukhalilov Uzbekistan 12 2
21 Patryk Strzelecki Poland 18 3
72 Peter Kujan Switzerland 24 4
60 Mohamed Haddadi Morocco 30 5

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION: NPC CHAMPIONS CUP PRO QUALIFIER CITY: NOWY DWÓR 
MEN'S PHYSIQUE CLASS B DATE: 25.10.2020



CATEGORY
UP TO 178CM

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1
59 Andrea Amato Italia 6 1
52 Ashley Edelman UK 12 2
38 Michał Majewski Poland 18 3
63 Edgar Kisler Germany 24 4
11 Kazimierz Brutanek Poland 30 5
62 Marcin Perkowski Poland 36 6
7 Ivan Prusau Belarus 42 7

26 Vishnu Kiran Nayar UK 48 8

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION: NPC CHAMPIONS CUP PRO QUALIFIER CITY: NOWY DWÓR 
MEN'S PHYSIQUE CLASS C DATE: 25.10.2020



CATEGORY
UP TO 183

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1
192 Abel Daniel Sousa Spain 6 1
64 Sebastian Mrowca Poland 12 2
41 Paweł Krawiec Poland 18 3
51 Maciej Kierzk Poland 24 4
32 Jemaine Herbert Germany 30 5
69 Krzysztof Sobótka Poland 38 6
24 Oskar Nicpoń Poland 40 7

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  NPC CHAMPIONSHIPS PRO QUALIFIER CITY: NOWY DWÓR 
MEN'S PHYSIQUE CLASS D DATE: 25.10.2020



CATEGORY
+183CM

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1
58 Beckl Valentin Hungary 6 1
35 Jakub Orłowski Poland 12 2
68 Oleksandr Shepotyn Ukraine 18 3
22 Dawid Jędrzejewski Poland 24 4
1 Cezary Włóka Poland 30 5

71 Jorge Nieto Soler Spain 36 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  NPC CHAMPIONSHIPS PRO QUALIFIER CITY: NOWY DWÓR 
MEN'S PHYSIQUE CLASS E DATE: 25.10.2020
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